Bewnand Bus Sewice, Ine.

IN TOWN BUS ROUTES 2023-24 2.20-21
PLEASE CHOOSE A LOCATION THAT BEST MEETS YOUR NEEDS

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

LOCATION GRADES

Margaret & Burr Oak

Margaret & Termar Street

602 Margaret St.

Co. 10 & Ave B

Amco Dr. & Hillside Dr.

Twiford & 7

Potter Auditorium/City Park

John & Mary Drive

Division & Winona

Elmira Town Hall

Lone Stone Crt. (South Hydrant)

Lone Stone Crt. (North Hydrant)

Winona & 8"

Winona & 4"

High School

K-6

K-6

K-6

K-6

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-6

K-6

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-6

ROUTE#

1

1&6

TIME

7:45

7:49

7:52

7:54

7:50

7:40

7:45

7:43

7:45

7:46

7:34

7:35

7:42

7:44

7:40
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Bewnand Bus Sewice, Ine.

After school routes

LOCATION GRADES
Co.10 & Ave B K-6
Margaret & Termar Street K-6
602 Margaret St. K-6
Margaret & Burr Oak K-6
John & Mary Drive K-6
Winona & 8th K-6
Winona & 4™ K-6
NE corner Twiford & 7% K-6
Potter Auditorium K-6
Elmira Town Hall K-6
Division & Winona K-6
Amco Dr. & Hillside Dr. K-6
1251 Lone Stone Crt SE K-12
City park (by Potter) 7-12
Winona & 4™ 7-12
Winona & 8th 7-12
Industrial Dr. & John & Mary Dr. 7-12
Amco Dr. & Hillside Dr. 7-12

ROUTE# Arrive
1 3:02
1 3:05
1 3:06
1 3:08
3 3:00
3 3:01
3 3:02
4 3:04
4 3:.04
6 3:00
6 3:03
8 3:00
8 3:34
4 3:20
8 3:17
8 3:18
8 3:19
8 3:20

Bus #7 — Sports Transfers from High school to the Elementary
(STUDENTS MUST COMPLY WITH ALL BUS RULES, OR PRIVELEDGES WILL BE SUSPENDED)

Please check the school website periodically for any changes:

chatfieldschools.com www.bernardbusservice.com

103 NW Division St., Chatfield, MN 55923.....Phone: 507-867-3410..Fax:

507-867-1650 josh@bernardbusservice.com

www.bernardbusservice.com


mailto:mike@bernardbusservice.com

